Elegant architectural open frame luminaire
range. Glare free concealed optic, indirect,
refined and stylish solution to complement
contemporary urban spaces.
35.5 hours of operation time (2 step dimming with
motion sensor) - 5.5 days of autonomy
[operation time & days of autonomy may vary depending on application,
geographical location & available sunlight, contact factory for more

DATEPROJECT
QUANTITY TYPE NOTE
ORDERING EXAMPLE || UAUG - 10061 - 2w - W30 - 02 - Options
LAMP
2w LED
120 Lumens
Ligman Lighting USA reserves the right to change speci�cations without prior notice, please contact factory for latest information.  Due to the continual improvements in LED technology data and components may change without notice.
LED COLOR
W27 - 2700K
W30 - 3000K
W35 - 3500K
W40 - 4000K
FINISH COLOR
UAUG-10061
Adjustable Sensor (10-150 Seconds)
120˚�Sensitivity
Sensor Detection Area: 19’ - 30’
Example: Inspired by Nature Finish
Oak Cherry
Walnut Chestnut
Pine Mahogany
Beech Carbon
Bamboo Galvanized
Birch Steel
More Custom Finishes Available Upon Request
Consult factory for pricing and lead times
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
NAT - Natatorium Rated
A92691 - Remote Solar Charge Controller
UAUG-10061
Augusta 10 Solar Bollard
01 - BLACK RAL 9011
02 - DARK GREY RAL 7043
03 - WHITE RAL 9003
04 - METALLIC SILVER RAL 9006
05 - MATTE SILVER RAL 9006
06 - LIGMAN BRONZE
SW01 - OAK FINISH
SW02 - WALNUT FINISH
SW03- PINE FINISH
DF - DOUGLAS FIR FINISH
CW - CHERRY WOOD FINISH
NW - NATIONAL WALNUT FINISH
SU01 -  CONCRETE FINISH
SU02 - SOFTSCAPE FINISH
SU03 - STONE FINISH
SU04 - CORTEN FINISH
INSPIRED BY NATURE FINISHES
07 - CUSTOM RAL
THERE IS AN ADDITIONAL COST FOR CUSTOM COLORS
THERE IS AN ADDITIONAL COST FOR INSPIRED BY
NATURE FINISHES
Augusta Product Family
Augusta 1 Augusta 2 Augusta 3